
S.No 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

Course 

SEC Computer 
Science 

GE Computer Science 

GE Computer Science 

GE Computer Science 

B.Sc Physical Science 
with Computer 
Science 

B.Sc (H) Computer 
Science 

B.Sc Physical Science 
with Computer 
Science 

B.Sc (H) Computer 
Science 
B.Sc (H) Computer 
Science 

B.Sc (H) Computer 
Science 

B.Sc (H) Computer 
Science 

B.Sc (H) Computer 
Science 

B.Sc (H) Computer 
Science 

Updated 
Semester 

VI 

VI 

IV 

IV 

VI 

V 

VI 

IV 

Department of Computer Science, Dyal Singh College 

VI 

IV 

Practical Examination Schedule, May 2024 

Paper 

PHP Programming 

Multimedia and Web Design 

|Data Analysis and Visualization 
using Python 

Introduction to Web Programming 

Data Exploration and Visualization 
(DSE) 

Computer Graphics 

|Computer Networks 

Machine Learning (DSE) 

Probability for Computing 

Design and Analysis of Algorithms 

Artificial Intelligence 

Database Management System 

Discrete Mathematical Structures 

Date 

8 May 2024 

8 May 2024 

9 May. 2024 

9 May. 2024 

10 May. 2024 

10 May. 2024 

11 May. 2024 

11 May 2024 

13 May. 2024 

13 May. 2024 

14 May. 2024 

14 May. 2024 

15 May. 2024 

15 May. 2024 

Time 

9:00 AM 

12:00 noon 

9:00 AM 

12:00 Noon 

9:00 AM 

12:00 Noon 

9:00 AM 

12:00 noon 

9:00 AM 

12:00 noon 

9:00 AM 

12:00 noon 

9:00 AM 

12:00 noon 

Batch 

|All students 

|All students 

Batch I 

Batch II 

All students 

|All students 

|All students 

All students 

All students 

All students 

All students 

All students 

All students 

All students 

Lab 

1003L, 1004L 

1003L, 1004L 

1003L, 1004L 

1003L, 1004L 

1003L, 1004L 

1004L 

1003L, 1004L 

1003L, 1004L 

1003L, 1004L 

1003L, 1004L 

1003L, 1004L 

1003L, 1004L 

1003L, 1004L 

1003L, 1004L 



S.No 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

Course 

B.Sc Physical Science 
with Computer 
Science 
B.Sc (H) Computer 
Science 

|B.Sc (H) Computer 
Science 
B.Sc Physical Science 
with Computer 
Science 

B.Sc (H) Computer 
|Science 

lpdated 

Prof. Anita Gqel 
Superintendent, Practical Exams 

Department of Computer Science 

Semester 

IV 

Department of Computer Science, Dyal Singh College 

IV 

VI 

Practical Examination Schedule, May 2024 

Paper 

Operating System 

Computer Networks 

Information Security (DSE) 

Data Structures 

Object oriented programming with 
C++ 

Date 

16 May. 2024 

16 May. 2024 

17 May. 2024 

17 May. 2024 

18 May. 2024 

Note: Students must report half an hour prior to the commencement of the examination. 

Time 

9:00 AM 

12:00 noon 

9:00 AM 

12:00 noon 

9:00 AM 

Batch 

|All students 

|All students 

All students 

|All students 

|All students 

Lab 

1003L, 1004L 

1003L, 1004L 

1003L, 1004L 

1003L, 1004L 

All ex-students or students who have to re-appear in any of the above mentioned papers, please come on the date of the exam as above. 

In case, a paper is not present above, kindly contact in lab 1003L, Department of Computer Science. 

1003L, 1004L 

Dr. Indraj Kumar Kumawal 
Coordinator, Practical Exams 

CO-ORDINATOR 
ACTICAL EXAMINATIONS 

OYAL SINGH COLLEGE CENTR! 



S.No 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Course 

GE Computer Science 

GE Computer Science 

BSc (H) Computer 
Science 
BSc (H) Computer 
Science 

BSc (H) Computer 
Science 

BSc (H) Computer 
Science 
VAC 

Department of Computer Science, Dyal Singh College Practical Examination Schedule (Ex-Students), May 2024 

Semester 

IV 

Superintendent, Practical Exams 
Department of Computer Science 

IV 

IV 

Paper 
INFORMATION SECURITY 
|AND CYBER LAWS 

|Data Analysis and 
Visualization using Python 

| Design and Analysis of 
Algorithms 

DBMS 

Software Engineering 

R Programming 

|Digital Empowerment 

Date 

17 May 2024 

9 May 2024 

14 May. 2024 

15 May. 2024 

13 May. 2024 

11 May 2024 
8 May 2024 

Note: Students must report half an hour prior to the commencement of the examination. 

Time 

9:00:00 AM 

9:00:00 AM 

9:00:00 AM 

9:00:00 AM 

12:00 noon 

9:00:00 AM 

9:00 AM 

Dr. Indraj Kumar Kurhawal 
Coordinator, Practical Exams 

CO-0RDINATOR 

Lab 

1004L 

1004L 

1004L 

1004L 

1004L 

All ex-students or students who have to re-appear in any of the above mentioned papers, please come on the date of the exam as above. In case, a paper is not present above, kindly contact in lab 1003L, Department of Computer Science. 

1004L 

1004L 

P ACTICAL EXAMINATIONS 

OYAL SINGHOLEGE CENTRI 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

