Department of Computer Science, Dyal Singh College

Updated Practical Examination Schedule, May 2024

S.No	Course	Semester	Paper	Date	Time	Batch	Lab
1	SEC Computer Science	VI	PHP Programming	8 May 2024	9:00 AM	All students	1003L, 1004L
2	GE Computer Science	VI	Multimedia and Web Design	8 May 2024	12:00 noon	All students	1003L, 1004L
	GE Computer Science	II	Data Analysis and Visualization using Python	9 May. 2024	9:00 AM	Batch I	1003L, 1004L
3				9 May. 2024	12:00 Noon	Batch II	1003L, 1004L
4	GE Computer Science	IV	Introduction to Web Programming	10 May. 2024	9:00 AM	All students	1003L, 1004L
5	B.Sc Physical Science with Computer Science	IV	Data Exploration and Visualization (DSE)	10 May. 2024	12:00 Noon	All students	1004L
6	B.Sc (H) Computer Science	VI	Computer Graphics	11 May. 2024	9:00 AM	All students	1003L, 1004L
7	B.Sc Physical Science with Computer Science	VI	Computer Networks	11 May 2024	12:00 noon	All students	1003L, 1004L
8	B.Sc (H) Computer Science	VI	Machine Learning (DSE)	13 May. 2024	9:00 AM	All students	1003L, 1004L
9	B.Sc (H) Computer Science	11	Probability for Computing	13 May. 2024	12:00 noon	All students	1003L, 1004L
10	B.Sc (H) Computer Science	IV	Design and Analysis of Algorithms	14 May. 2024	9:00 AM	All students	1003L, 1004L
11	B.Sc (H) Computer Science	VI	Artificial Intelligence	14 May. 2024	12:00 noon	All students	1003L, 1004l
12	B.Sc (H) Computer Science	IV	Database Management System	15 May. 2024	9:00 AM	All students	1003L, 1004
13	B.Sc (H) Computer Science	11	Discrete Mathematical Structures	15 May. 2024	12:00 noon	All students	1003L, 1004

And Jul

Indugrance

Department of Computer Science, Dyal Singh College

Updated Practical Examination Schedule, May 2024

S.No	Course	Semester	Paper	Date	Time	Batch	Lab
14	B.Sc Physical Science with Computer Science	IV	Operating System	16 May. 2024	9:00 AM	All students	1003L, 1004L
15	B.Sc (H) Computer Science	IV	Computer Networks	16 May. 2024	12:00 noon	All students	1003L, 1004L
16	B.Sc (H) Computer Science	VI	Information Security (DSE)	17 May. 2024	9:00 AM	All students	1003L, 1004L
17	B.Sc Physical Science with Computer Science	П	Data Structures	17 May. 2024	12:00 noon	All students	1003L, 1004L
18	B.Sc (H) Computer Science	11	Object oriented programming with C++	18 May. 2024	9:00 AM	All students	1003L, 1004L

All ex-students or students who have to re-appear in any of the above mentioned papers, please come on the date of the exam as above. In case, a paper is not present above, kindly contact in lab 1003L, Department of Computer Science.

Note: Students must report half an hour prior to the commencement of the examination.

Superintendent, Practical Exams

Department of Computer Science

Dr. Indraj Kumar Kumawal

Coordinator, Practical Exams

CO-ORDINATOR P. ACTICAL EXAMINATIONS DYAL SINGH COLLEGE CENTR!

Department of Computer Science, Dyal Singh College Updated Practical Examination Schedule (Ex-Students), May 2024

oN.6	Course	+				
	Oourse	Semester	Paper	Date	Time	Lab
1	GE Computer Science	IV	INFORMATION SECURITY AND CYBER LAWS	17 May 2024	9:00:00 AM	1004L
	GE Computer Science	II	Data Analysis and Visualization using Python	9 May 2024	9:00:00 AM	
2	BSc (H) Computer Science	IV	Design and Analysis of Algorithms			1004L
3	BSc (H) Computer Science	IV	DBMS	14 May. 2024	9:00:00 AM	1004L
4	BSc (H) Computer Science	IV	Software Engineering	15 May. 2024	9:00:00 AM	1004L
5	BSc (H) Computer Science	IV	R Programming	13 May. 2024 11 May 2024	12:00 noon	1004L
6	VAC	11	Digital Empowerment	8 May 2024	9:00:00 AM 9:00 AM	1004L

All ex-students or students who have to re-appear in any of the above mentioned papers, please come on the date of the exam as above. In case, a paper is not present above, kindly contact in lab 1003L, Department of Computer Science.

Note: Students must report half an hour prior to the commencement of the examination.

· Prof. Anita Goe

Superintendent, Practical Exams

Department of Computer Science

Dr. Indraj Kumar Kumawal

Coordinator, Practical Exams

P ACTICAL EXAMINATIONS